
2023017 MP Western Mpumalanga
BS 12

Main Draw
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TSA111407

TSA111110
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[1] Keegan GROENEWALD

Dejan STOJAKOVIC 6-1, 6-2

3

4

TSA131092

TSA111240

GC

GN

Anroux VAN GAALEN

Madox SWART 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA111330

TSA121217

GC

MPUM

[3] Karel Jan DOYER

Joshua HOFFMAN 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA121204

TSA131316

GC

MPUM

Diwan  SERFONTEIN

Muller JACOBS 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA131145

TSA111672

GC

MPUM

Takuto KASAHARA

Kaleb VICTOR 6-1, 6-2

11

12

TSA111287

TSA121160

MPUM

GC

Marlu VAN WYK

[4] Mpho BOWERS 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA111318

TSA111250

GE

MPUM

Nhlamulo BALOYI

Nkosiphendule  ZULU 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA121017

TSA121304

GN

GN

Steph BEYERS

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS 6-0, 6-0

[1] Keegan GROENEWALD

Anroux VAN GAALEN

6-0, 6-1

[3] Karel Jan DOYER

Diwan  SERFONTEIN

6-2, 6-0

Takuto KASAHARA

[4] Mpho BOWERS

6-3, 6-1

Nhlamulo BALOYI

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS

6-0, 6-0

[1] Keegan GROENEWALD

[3] Karel Jan DOYER

6-1, 6-0

[4] Mpho BOWERS

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS

6-4, 6-4

[1] Keegan GROENEWALD

[2] Tristan  SUMMERS

6-1, 6-1

[1] Keegan GROENEWALD

[3] Karel Jan DOYER

[4] Mpho BOWERS 6-4, 4-6, 10-8

Position 3-4

[4] Mpho BOWERS

Anroux VAN GAALEN

Diwan  SERFONTEIN 4-6, 6-4, 10-6

Takuto KASAHARA

Nhlamulo BALOYI 6-1, 6-2

Anroux VAN GAALEN

Takuto KASAHARA

6-3, 6-3

Position 5-8

Takuto KASAHARA

Diwan  SERFONTEIN

Nhlamulo BALOYI Walkover

Position 7-8

Diwan  SERFONTEIN

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Madox SWART 6-3, 6-4

Joshua HOFFMAN

Muller JACOBS Walkover

Kaleb VICTOR

Marlu VAN WYK 6-3, 6-1

Nkosiphendule  ZULU

Steph BEYERS 6-0, 6-0

Madox SWART

Joshua HOFFMAN

6-3, 6-0

Kaleb VICTOR

Steph BEYERS

6-1, 6-3

Madox SWART

Steph BEYERS

Walkover

Position 9-16

Madox SWART



Joshua HOFFMAN

Kaleb VICTOR 6-3, 3-6, 10-5

Position 11-12

Joshua HOFFMAN

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Muller JACOBS 1-6, 6-2, 10-2

Marlu VAN WYK

Nkosiphendule  ZULU 6-2, 6-4

Muller JACOBS

Marlu VAN WYK

6-3, 6-3

Position 13-16

Muller JACOBS

Dejan STOJAKOVIC

Nkosiphendule  ZULU 6-0, 6-0

Position 15-16

Dejan STOJAKOVIC
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